Attendees 

	Name
	Organization
	Email address
	

	Becky Eddy
	UW-Madison
	becky.eddy@wisc.edu

	Craig Yencho
	NCSU
	craig_yencho@ncsu.edu

	Joe Coombs
	MSU
	coombs@msu.edu
	

	Douglas Scheuring
	TAMU
	d.scheuring@tamu.edu

	Isabel Vales
	TAMU
	isabel.vales@tamu.edu

	Jeff Endelman
	UW-Madison
	endelman@wisc.edu

	Dylan Larkin
	Aardevo
	dylan.larkin@aardevo.com

	Katelynn Kaiser
	Aardevo
	Katelynn.Kaiser@aardevo.com

	Joshua Parsons
	Pepsico
	joshua.parsons@pepsico.com

	Laura Shannon
	UMN
	lmshannon@umn.edu

	Husain Agha
	UMN
	agha0012@umn.edu

	João Bitor Normura
	UMN
	jnomura@usp.br
	

	Maria Caraza-Harter
	UW-Madison
	maria.caraza@wisc.edu

	Lin Song
	UW-Madison
	lsong27@wisc.edu
	

	Han Tan
	U Maine
	ekhtan@maine.edu
	

	Kate Shaw
	MSU
	mcglewka@msu.edu

	Kaela Panicucci
	MSU
	panicucc@msu.edu
	

	William Behling
	MSU
	behling3@msu.edu
	

	Thilani Jayakody
	MSU
	jayakod1@msu.edu
	

	Jeewan Pandey
	TAMU
	yourjeewan@tamu.edu

	Stephany Toinga
	TAMU
	stephanytv2@tamu.edu

	Thomas Stefanik
	UMN
	stefa187@umn.edu
	

	Michael Miller
	UMN
	mill6725@umn.edu
	

	Greg Steere
	MSU
	steereg@msu.edu
	

	Dave Douches
	MSU
	douchesd@msu.edu

	Muyideen Yusuf
	UMN
	yusuf22@umn.edu
	

	Erica Favae
	AAFC
	
	

	Grace Christensen
	UW-Madison
	
	

	Greg Kornelis
	USDA-ARS Prosser
	
	

	Max Feldman
	USDA-ARS Prosser
	
	

	Cari Schmitz Carley
	Aardevo
	
	

	Chelanyat Sitonik
	UW-Madison
	
	

	David Holm
	CSU, retired
	
	

	James Busse
	USDA-ARS Madison
	
	

	Ray Hammerschmidt
	MSU
	hammers1@msu.edu
	

	Dennis Halterman
	USDA-ARS Madison
	
	

	Helen Tai
	AAFC
	
	

	Jessica Norling
	MSU
	
	

	Charlie Higgins
	Potatoes USA
	
	

	Mark Clough
	NCSU
	
	

	Morgan 
	AAFC
	
	

	Paul Collins
	USDA-ARS Maine
	
	

	Peyton Sorenson
	UW-Madison
	
	

	Rich Novy
	USDA-ARS Aberdeen
	
	

	Julie Pasche
	NDSU
	julie.pasche@ndsu.edu
	

	Pat Quimet
	Pepsico
	
	

	Amina Abed
	Potato Consortium Quebec
	
	

	Walter DeJong
	Cornell
	
	

	Matt Zuehlke
	MSU
	
	

	Ericka Knoeck
	Pepsico
	
	

	Andy Hammernik
	USDA-ARS Madison
	
	

	Alfonso Del Rio
	USDA-ARS Genebank
	
	

	David DeKoeyer
	AAFC
	
	

	Jaebum Park
	USDA-ARS Aberdeen
	
	

	Xiaoxi Meng
	UMN
	
	

	Susie Thompson
	NDSU
	asunta.thompson@ndus.edu
	




